000122162

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



100296504121

APR 2 5 2017

Y SULKER

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

		ACCOU	NT NO.	:	1200000	00195		
		REFI	ERENCE	:	611950	7838690		
		AUTHORI	ZATION	Ö	melle	lenan		
		COST	LIMIT	. (\$ 25.00	·		
ORDER	DATE :	April 24,	2017	·				
ORDER	TIME :	3:51 PM						
ORDER	NO. :	611950-019	5					
CUSTOMER NO: 7838690								
CHANGE OF AGENT								
NAME: LATERN TECHNOLOGY, LLC								
PLEASE	RETURN	THE FOLLOW	VING AS	PRC	OF OF F	ILING:		
XX		FIED COPY STAMPED CO	OPY					

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT#

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations							
SUBJ	Lantern Technology, LLC							
	Nan	ne of Limited	Liability Company					
Dear S	Sir or Madam:							
The er	nclosed Registered Agent/Registered Off	fice Change a	nd fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please	return all correspondence concerning th	is matter to t	he following:					
Gidalt	hy Rodriguez							
	Name of Person							
DLA F	Piper LLP (US)							
	Firm/Company							
200 S	outh Biscayne Boulevard Suite 2500							
	Address							
Miami	i, Florida 33131							
	City/State and Zip Code							
Gidalt	hy.Rodriguez@dlapiper.com							
I	E-mail address: (to be used for future and	nual report no	tification)					
For fu	rther information concerning this matter	, please call:						
Lance	Crosby	972 at (822-5551)					
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number					
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301			MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314					
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:								
	△ \$25 Filing Fee		\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy					
INH\$1	8 (2/14)							

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Na	ame of the limited liability company: Lantern Techno	logy, LLC	;				
2.	(a)		(b))				<u>.</u>
•	• •	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Ŋ	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)			
		2021 McKinney Avenue, Suite 1100	<u></u>	2021 McKinney Avenue, Suite 1100				
		Dallas, Texas, 75201		Dallas, T	exas, 75201			
		08/04/2014		L1400012	2162		, <u> </u>	
3.		Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number			
5. (a)	(a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Thomas S. Miller Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET)	::					
		807 W Morse Blvd, Suite 101						
		Winter Park, FL , FL	32789				17 1	
(b)	(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office add	<u>ręss</u> :		HASSER	MPR 24 MI	£*
		Corporation Service Company				Ξ.		
		NEW Registered Office Address: 1201 Hays Street		Mer F	€			
		Tallahassee ,FL	32301					
the ager was the Si I he provide to motif	chant wow.	mited liability company is not organized under the law nage or changes are made, the Florida street address of vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia re authorized by an affirmative void of the members of cless of organization or the operating agreement of the ure of a member or authorized representative of a member on accept the appointment as registered agent and agreement of all statutes relative to the proper and complete by accept the appointment as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address, I have the proper and complete in writing of this change.	the regist bility corf the limited limited limited limited limited limited limited limited act is performed for in Criereby corfereby co	ered office npany, it is ted liability ability com e Crosby in this capa note of my a napter 605, afirm that i. Emily sst. Vice	and the business of hereby confirmed to company or as other pany. Printed or typed name of the confirmed of typed name of the confirmed of typed name of the confirmed of the c	tice of the hat the convince property of signee	e regis hange(s ovided	in
		Division of Corporations P.O. B FILING FI			900, P.L. J&J14			